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HƯỚNG DẪN CHẤM LẦN 3 
	Tên bài
	Tên file nguồn
	Số test
	Điểm
1 test
	Điểm toàn bài
	Thời gian
/test

	Bài 1
	CSNT.*
	20
	0.3
	6
	1 giây

	Bài 2
	BSBB.*
	20
	0.25
	5
	1 giây

	Bài 3
	CAKES.*
	20
	0.2
	4
	1 giây

	Bài 4
	FAIR.*
	15
	0.2
	3
	1 giây

	Bài 5
	DIGITS.*
	20
	0.1
	2
	1 giây

	Tổng
	95
	
	20
	



